13870 ONEIDA DR, DELRAY BEACH, FL,
33446

Beautifully maintained 2-bedroom, 2-bathroom move-in ready
condo offering comfort, style, and beautiful lake views in the
heart of Delray Beach! This light and inviting home features a
modern kitchen with sleek black stainless steel appliances,
updated bathrooms, and the convenience of a washer and dryer
inside the unit. The A/C was replaced in 2025 for [...]

Basics




Date added: Added 2 weeks ago

Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 2 beds

Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 1078 sq ft

SubdivisionName: PINE RIDGE AT DELRAY BEAC
View: Water View

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11968837

Rooms

SecondBedroom 10'11 x 10'7 115.534722222
PrimaryBedroom 14"7 X 13'6 1984.5

Porch 5x13'2 65.833333333
DiningArea 8'4x6'11 57.638888888
Kitchen 7'8 x 15'8 120.111111111
LivingRoom 20'1 x 13'2 264.430555555

Building Details

Category: Condominium

Status: Active

Bathrooms: 2 baths

Total rooms: 6

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft
ListOfficeName: LoKation
UnitNumber: H1

EntryLevel: 1

10.916666666

147

8.333333333

7.666666666

20.083333333

10.583333333

13.5

13.166666666

6.916666666

15.666666666

13.166666666



Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1988
NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: Pine Ridge

Heating: Central Exterior material: Concrete Block Construction

Parking: 1 Space

Amenities & Features

Features: First Floor Entry, Pantry, Utility Room/Laundry Security Features: Other
Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Washer WindowFeatures: Blinds
ExteriorFeatures: Other, Tennis Court(s) Waterfront available: Yes
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No




