



A11968837 SEFMLS © 2026

\$249,999

13870 ONEIDA DR, DELRAY BEACH, FL, 33446

<https://ritterproperties.com>

Beautifully maintained 2-bedroom, 2-bathroom move-in ready condo offering comfort, style, and beautiful lake views in the heart of Delray Beach! This light and inviting home features a modern kitchen with sleek black stainless steel appliances, updated bathrooms, and the convenience of a washer and dryer inside the unit. The A/C was replaced in 2025 for [...]

- 2 beds
- 2 baths
- Residential
- Condominium
- Active
- 1078 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 weeks ago

Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 2 beds

Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 1078 sq ft

SubdivisionName: PINE RIDGE AT DELRAY BEAC

View: Water View

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11968837

Category: Condominium

Status: Active

Bathrooms: 2 baths

Total rooms: 6

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft

ListOfficeName: LoKation

UnitNumber: H1

EntryLevel: 1

Rooms

Room type	Dimensions	Area	Length	Width
SecondBedroom	10'11 x 10'7	115.534722222	10.916666666	10.583333333
PrimaryBedroom	14"7 X 13'6	1984.5	147	13.5
Porch	5 x 13'2	65.833333333	5	13.166666666
DiningArea	8'4 x 6'11	57.638888888	8.333333333	6.916666666
Kitchen	7'8 x 15'8	120.111111111	7.666666666	15.666666666
LivingRoom	20'1 x 13'2	264.430555555	20.083333333	13.166666666

Building Details



Cooling features: Central Air **Year built:** 1988

NewConstructionYN: No **Building Name:** Pine Ridge

Heating: Central **Exterior material:** Concrete Block Construction

Parking: 1 Space

Amenities & Features

Features: First Floor Entry, Pantry, Utility Room/Laundry

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Washer

ExteriorFeatures: Other, Tennis Court(s)

GarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No

Security Features: Other

WindowFeatures: Blinds

Waterfront available: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No

